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First
Ethan
Richard
Dustin
Ralph
Paul
James
Brad
Kevin
Blake
Jake
Isaac
Matt
Stuart
Robbie
Adan

Brandon

Last
Jedlicka
Mezo
Greer
Nurse
Arlinghaus
Rasmussen
Scholtz
Broadstreet
Dawson
Fiddler
Johnson
Marsh
Oster
Seal
Angulo

Hamilton

AgeGrp
Pro-Elite
Pro-Elite
Pro-Elite

40-49
50+
50+
50+

Pro-Elite

15-18
Pro-Elite
15-18
15-18
40-49
Pro-Elite
30-39
30-39

199
198
195

193
196

188
182

183

199

192

191

185
189

188

172
171
197
170
169

199
198

197
195
193
190
194
185
186
183

187

200
199
197

195
196

198

195

196

198
194

186
191
193
189
195
187
200

200
197
193
192
191

194
185

186
190
182
196
184
183

TOTAL
794
794
782
781
775
775
767
763
759
754
753
745
722
593

535



